Club Bulletin 230

January 2026

Aimed mainly at club contacts/secretaries. Covers administrative topics and news from the Executive
Council. General interest items are repeated in Skywings magazine for all members.

BHPA

1: Courses

BHPA Courses 2026

Club Coach

17th / 18th January 2026
Derbyshire Soaring Club
Contact: Guy Richardson
e-mail: guy @qingerair.co.uk
Mob: 07966 229 963

28th / 29th March 2026

Sky Surfing Club

Contact: Dave Harvey

e-mail: david.e.harvey @googlemail.com
Mob: 07799 197 345

Instructor / Senior Coach

22nd / 24th April 2026

Please contact Stephanie Blankley, should you wish to attend:

e-mail: mailto:stephanie-blankley @bhpa.co.uk
Tel: 0116 289 4316

Emergency Parachute System (EPS) Course

Please contact Stephanie Blankley, should you wish to attend:

e-mail: mailto:stephanie-blankley @bhpa.co.uk
Tel: 0116 289 4316

For more information contact:
Stephanie Blankley

Tel: 0116 289 4316

Email: stephanie-blankley @bhpa.co.uk

2: New Membership Fees

New fees effective from 1st April 2026:

Flying Member 2 year

Flying Member

Flying Member Family Group
Concessionary Flying Member
Non-Flying Member

Trial Membership (3 months)
Introductory Day Member Adult
Introductory Day Member U21
Joining/Re-joining Fee
Magazine Subscription Overseas
Instructor Supplements
Trainee Instructor Supplement
Dual Pilot Supplement

Pilot Ratings

FAI Licence

IPPI Card

For more information contact:
Michelle Lanman
Tel: 0116 289 4316

Email: michelle-lanman@bhpa.co.uk

£315
£192
£177
£172
£62
£120
£33
£5
£35
£59
£121
£30
£121
£20
£20
£20
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