

# Club Bulletin 230

## January 2026

Aimed mainly at club contacts/secretaries. Covers administrative topics and news from the Executive Council. General interest items are repeated in Skywings magazine for all members.

**BHPA**

### 1: Courses

#### BHPA Courses 2026

##### Club Coach

##### **17th / 18th January 2026**

Derbyshire Soaring Club  
Contact: Guy Richardson  
e-mail: [guy@gingerair.co.uk](mailto:guy@gingerair.co.uk)  
Mob: 07966 229 963

##### **28th / 29th March 2026**

Sky Surfing Club  
Contact: Dave Harvey  
e-mail: [david.e.harvey@googlemail.com](mailto:david.e.harvey@googlemail.com)  
Mob: 07799 197 345

##### Instructor / Senior Coach

##### **22nd / 24th April 2026**

Please contact Stephanie Blankley, should you wish to attend:  
e-mail: [mailto:stephanie-blankley@bhp.co.uk](mailto:mailto:stephanie-blankley@bhp.co.uk)  
Tel: 0116 289 4316

##### Emergency Parachute System (EPS) Course

Please contact Stephanie Blankley, should you wish to attend:  
e-mail: [mailto:stephanie-blankley@bhp.co.uk](mailto:mailto:stephanie-blankley@bhp.co.uk)  
Tel: 0116 289 4316

##### *For more information contact:*

**Stephanie Blankley**  
**Tel: 0116 289 4316**  
**Email: [stephanie-blankley@bhp.co.uk](mailto:stephanie-blankley@bhp.co.uk)**

### 2: New Membership Fees

#### **New fees effective from 1<sup>st</sup> April 2026:**

Flying Member 2 year	£315
Flying Member	£192
Flying Member Family Group	£177
Concessionary Flying Member	£172
Non-Flying Member	£62
Trial Membership (3 months)	£120
Introductory Day Member Adult	£33
Introductory Day Member U21	£5
Joining/Re-joining Fee	£35
Magazine Subscription Overseas	£59
Instructor Supplements	£121
Trainee Instructor Supplement	£30
Dual Pilot Supplement	£121
Pilot Ratings	£20
FAI Licence	£20
IPPI Card	£20

##### *For more information contact:*

**Michelle Lanman**  
**Tel: 0116 289 4316**  
**Email: [michelle-lanman@bhp.co.uk](mailto:michelle-lanman@bhp.co.uk)**